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
1300 N. 21st-Very nice 4br, 1 * 1/2 baths, parking, near 
campus, available June 1. $575.432-0844. 

i53,IN,22nd. very nice 5BR, 2BA. Near Campusl $600. Available May 22.432-0644. 
1735 No. 29th, 5-6 bed rooms/2-bath, off-street parking. Nice, must see. 6795/mo. 464-1814._ 

* 

2718 Nice 4br, 14 1/2 baths, parking, between 
campuses. Avallabie May. $650.4354147. 
3 aid 4 bedroom houses for rent, near University. 476 

3,4, and 5-bedroom houses. 4 to 6 blocks from Stadium. 
A/C. showers, ranges, refrigerators, parking, excellent 
condition. $ or 12 month lease. 438-1330, liave mes- 
M«e 

34 bedroom houses on New Hampshire Street. AvaUMe 
August. 435-5565 for appointment. 

i50A.2?-.6BR' microwave, no pete, $590 ^utilities. 
Available May 16th. *86-6279 

5 to 6-bedroom house, extremely dose to campus. Clean, 
parking. 477-9805. 

873N. 25th. Very nice4br, 2 bath, near campus. Available 
May 15. $550. 432 0644 

Available August 15- 2304 "IT St. 5bf. $675; 2931 Apple- 4br, $575.432-0644, 

Available May 15, 4 bedroom, 2 bath, between cam- 
puses, parking, w/d. $625 ♦ utilities » deposit. 466-0733 

Between Campuses 
1602 N. 28th, four bedroom, $555/month. 

2825 R, five bedroom, S600/month. 
Both have washer/dryers, dean, new carpet. 468-5446. 

CLOSE TO UNL 
3210 S. Four bedroom, two baths, central air. $496/mo. 
437-6329. 

Four bedroom house, 844 S. 10. Only $500. Cal Phoenix 
Properties Menag 474-5327, 

We love students I Great 3,4,5, and 6br homes near UNL. 
Summer and/or la* reservations now being taken. W/D. 
dishwashers. A/C. Sign up now and relax. 423-1535. 

185 Duplexes For Rent 
SBBSSSSSBBSBBBBBBSSSS9SSSSSSSBSB 
2br duplex with attached garage, c/a. dishwasher, dis- 
posal, new stove, and refrigerator, fireplace. ZIMMER 
MANAGEMENT- 4754)180 

Duplex Close to Campus 
Unfurnished 3BR. 1-1/2 bath, fireplace, kitchen with ap- 
pliance*. W/D. Available May and August. 1417/1419 N. 
20th. 402-292-7686.__ 
Large i -bedroom. 1316 No. 44th. Utilities paid, furnished. 
Summer lease available. Call Nancy, 476-7821/435- 
7332. 

190 Apartments For Rent 

$150 cash bonus: Sublet 38R apartment tor summer or 

longer. Available May 1st. Dan 475-2977. 

640 South 20 
'Splash A Sun POOLSIDE on a FREE beach towel tor 
each new leasee movingin by May 161 
‘SUMMER SPECIAL 2 BR S349 up; 1 BR S329 up. 
*5 minutes to Class 
'Fumfture Available. Laundry. Balconies 
‘Summer and Fall Term Leasee 

JONES APARTMENTS 
475-7262 

__ 

11071' Street-Just remodeled. Campus dose, heat paid. 
Only S260-S280. Call Phoenix Properties Management 
474-5327 

____ 

2501E.. Two bedroom, 1000eq. feet, all electric. Ideal tor 
graduate student. S400.432-36*6 

2br. classic woodwork, large kitchen and living room, 
porch and garden. 16th and E. S400. 474-3572. 

3-bedroom. 9th A Claremont.' Pool, laundry. 2-baths, 
summer sublease, renew option. 477-1529._ 
3501 BALDWIN. Large, clean. 2-bedroom, kitchen 
equipped. C/A. balcony, nicely decorated, parking, laun- 
diy. S430.483-4600. 

__ 

Studio apartment, lots of charm, wood floors, security 
building, close to campus, heat and cable paid. $235/ 
month. 477-4705 after 10:30am.__ 
Sublet 3 bedroom apartment w/two baths lor summer or 

longer. Includes pooL laundry, clubhouse. 476-1161 

SUMMER LEASES AVAILABLE 
1 A 2BR. carpet, air. laundry. FREE CABLE, parking, no 

pets. S320 A $395*. 521 N. 25. 477-3630 or 477-7684. 

THI PAR SIM By GARY LARSON 

“Man, these pupa today with all their fancy balls and 

whatnot.... Why, back In our day, we had 

to play with a plain old cat’a head." 

.. 
.... 

School s Out Special! 
1. Three month leasee I 
2. No deposit. 
3. Neat and clean. 
4. Campus dose. 

Cell now! 
Phoenix Properties Management. 

474-5327 

August Leases Available 
East Campus, 38th $ Huntington. Large two bedrooms, 
fireplace, central air. appliances, parking, laundry. 489- 
9916. 

Century Management 
Company 

Large selection of 1.2 and 3-br apartments 
Summer lessee and rates available. 

576-2800 

Efficiencies. Close to campus. Starting at $225/month. 
438-3132.__ 
Furnished, affordable efficiencies 

Close to campus 
Laundry and parking available. $210, $235. $275.435- 
6890 or 475-3111.__ 
Grad Students- 2br between campuses, a/c. oak floors, 
dean I References required. $350+ electricity. 476-6007. 

A 

LAST ONES! 
WALK todty campus. 2-bedroom. 1 -bath, designer deco- 
rated. Available May 1. 

AFFORDABLE 
AH applances. Dishwasher, microwave, breakfast bar, 
and washer/dryer hook-ups. 

Available now. 
One-bedroom, central air. AH appliances. Lower level. 

4300 Com husk er Highway 
vnvfiy ran iimiHviiwvN 

4884857. 
_ 

May and August openings. 
1-2-3 Bedroom. 8310-815. Embassy Park Apartments- 
new-31 and Old Cheney; Pine Tree Apartments-1st and 
Adams; 515 W. Saunders; 1814 F St.; 821 A St AN 
electric. applances, microwave, balcony, minl-bllnds, 
security bulbing. No pats. 483-6057,483-1130. 

May rent free. Claremont Apt. 3-bedroom « 2bath avail- 
able May 12. Keep $450 deposit. Subteaa# June and July. 
478-3790._ 
Near campua, nice efficiency 8250; 1 and 2 bedrooms 
from 8285-8380; 3 bedroom 8480.475-1449 

New York style loft apt. 2-bedroom, super nice, wood 
floors. 8406,1803 E. 478-9561.. 

One bedroom and effkJenciet near campus. —Secured 
bulding. 8235-8255. Call 477-3648. 

One bedroom. 2234 Holdredge. 1 person only. 8215. 
utilities Included, parking, no smoking/pets. 476-1768. 

Put A Splash in Your Life 
At Willowhaven Apartments 

Energy efficient one and two bedrooms now available. 
Private pool with large sundeck. Spring and summer 
bonuses are now being offered. 

Profeaaionaty managed 
$329/468 a menth 

Can 476-6200 NOW 
Real nice efficiency close to downtown campus (not near 

Capitol). Only $210. Serious students only. Call 435- 
2930. 
_ 

3br available May 8. Four blocks from camJJus. With pool. 
Call 438-1950.___ 
44th A Leighton. Newer 2-bedroom/2-bath, close to East 
Campus. $480/mo. Low utilities. Year lease. Available 
mid-May. Call 466-1467 

508 S. 25th. Newer 2BR, re-carpeted, neat. Leave mes- 

sage,. 483-2357, 

620 Soutff 20th. One bedroom, deck, no pets. 489-3550 
leave message. 
Summer speciall East Carrpus, 3625 Baldwin. Large 2 
bedrooms, fireplace, appliances, parking, laundry, a/c. 
477-2986._ 

Two Bedroom 
420 N. 24th only $295 
136 S. 29th only $340 

Phoenix Properties Managagement 474-5327. 

191 Summer Housing 
2- bedroom, 8th & Claremont. Sublease tor summer with 
option to renew lease next year. Very affordable. Avail- 
able May 14.438-6315. 

2222 R Street. Two bedroom, campus close. C/A. W/D 
hookup. $365. Available May 1.474-1897, 

3- bedroom, Claremont Apts., summer sublease. Take 
over anytime. Will work deal. 476-9537.__ 
Interns: Washington. D.C. Share 2-bedroom apartment 
near Dupont Cirde Metro. Available May 15 or June 1 till 

August 15 or Sept. 1. $400 or $500. Smoker. 202-667- 

Two bedroom duplex sublease. Furnished, next to East 
Campus. Ofl-ttreerfkarking. sundeck. 466-0149. 

CLAREMONT PARK 
i APARTMENTS 

9th & Claremont 

NOW LEASING 
• 4 Blocks from UN-L and 5 blocks from downtown 

• Pool, chib house, w/ exercise equipment 
• Next to city park with sand volleyball 

_ , 
• Microwaves • Ceiling fans mnir Call Today» Garages 474-PARK 

BOOK SALE! 
BOOK SALE! 
BOOK SALE! 

APRIL 30 

25% OFF 
ALL TRADE BOOKS 

ONE DAY ONLY 

Calvin and Hobbes by Bill Watterson 

CURIOSITX IS THE ESSENCE FoR EXAMPLE. XOO KNDVsl WELL, I’M GOING TD SEE IDIOCX IS l‘M GUESSING 
OF THE SCIENTIFIC MIND. HOW MILK COMES OUT WHAT HAPPENS WHEN I THE ESSENCE IT WILL SHOOT 

-_4._^ XOUR NOSE \F XOU LAVJ6H 1NUALE MILK INTO MX OF THE OUT MX EARS 
\ WHILE DRINKING? _NOSE AND LAUGH.' MALE MIND. OoNl ttuWKNT 
N vL J 5^, TO SEE?* 

S ' KA PT 

Crossword Edited by Eugene T. Maleska No. 1026 

ACROSS 

i Boston- 
Orchestra 

• Laze under rays 
• Figures on a 

microcomputer 
screen 

14 Inland sea 

is Cetacean 
is Like hillbilly 

speech 
IT Farm sight 
is Approach 
15 Bowling unit 
so Chief honcho 
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